
Supertour Finals Results
Mt Vanhoevenberg Official Teams

3/29/25 Relay

Jury Information
TD Pokorny, Al

TDA Smith, Amie

Chief of Comp Serrano, Allan

Course Information
Name

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Length

Laps

Temperature

F-Value:
National FIS

Calculated Penalty

Applied Penalty

Rank Bib Team Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Time

1 1 SMS T2
Drolet, Remi
Kern, Julia
Ogden, Ben
Diggins, Jessie

00:11:43.4
00:11:43.4

00:25:33.1
00:13:49.7

00:36:30.9
00:10:57.9

00:48:49.6
00:12:18.7

48:49.6

2 2 UU
Bushey, Brian
Laven, Erica
Davies, Joe
Nevin, Selma

00:11:56.7
00:11:56.7

00:25:50.4
00:13:53.6

00:36:55.1
00:11:04.7

00:50:07.0
00:13:11.9

50:07.0

3 5 Alberta World Cup Academy 1
McKeever, Xavier
Semeniuk, Katya
Hollmann, Max
Wells, Amelia

00:11:44.0
00:11:44.0

00:26:54.3
00:15:10.3

00:37:31.0
00:10:36.7

00:50:18.7
00:12:47.8

50:18.7

4 4 Team Birkie 1
Ketterson, Zak
Sonnesyn, Alayna
Kalev, Christopher
Anderson, Luci

00:12:11.9
00:12:11.9

00:26:50.1
00:14:38.2

00:37:51.4
00:11:01.3

00:50:21.8
00:12:30.4

50:21.8

5 3 APU 1
McMullen, Zanden
Needham, Anabel
Schumacher, Gus
Anderson, Renae

00:11:56.2
00:11:56.2

00:26:50.8
00:14:54.6

00:37:31.5
00:10:40.7

00:50:47.2
00:13:15.7

50:47.2

6 6 Bridger Ski Foundation
Goble, Reid
Bianco, Erin
Houtsma, Graham
Albrecht, Emma

00:12:07.7
00:12:07.7

00:27:10.2
00:15:02.6

00:38:08.7
00:10:58.5

00:50:52.5
00:12:43.8

50:52.5

7 13 Craftsbury Ski Club 1
Becker, Braden
Freed, Margie
Brown, Luke
Keller-Miller, Michaela

00:12:22.7
00:12:22.7

00:26:19.4
00:13:56.6

00:37:36.4
00:11:17.0

00:51:01.3
00:13:24.9

51:01.3



Rank Bib Team Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Time

8 9 APU 2
Wonders, Hunter
Flora, Marit
Earnhart, Michael
Pannkuk, Lily

00:11:58.0
00:11:58.0

00:26:53.1
00:14:55.1

00:37:51.6
00:10:58.5

00:51:47.2
00:13:55.6

51:47.2

9 15 Team Birkie 2
Snider, Henry
Pulles, Mariel Merlii
Ripp, Aidan
Scholz, Gretta

00:12:30.0
00:12:30.0

00:26:42.7
00:14:12.8

00:38:33.2
00:11:50.5

00:51:57.7
00:13:24.5

51:57.7

10 11 Northern Michigan University 1
Karsrud, Kristoffer Alm
Nilssen, Henriette
Fricker, Luke
Dybwad, Victoria

00:12:20.3
00:12:20.3

00:26:51.4
00:14:31.1

00:38:50.4
00:11:59.0

00:52:09.5
00:13:19.1

52:09.5

11 12 Middlebury College 2
Wheeler, Mason
Bodkins, Mica
Jenkin, Benjamin
Scirica, Sofia

00:12:56.7
00:12:56.7

00:27:51.5
00:14:54.8

00:39:25.0
00:11:33.5

00:52:33.4
00:13:08.4

52:33.4

12 8 University of Vermont 1
Sweet, Finn
Moening, Molly
Rizio, Luke
McColgan, Annie

00:12:40.5
00:12:40.5

00:27:50.4
00:15:09.9

00:39:24.9
00:11:34.5

00:52:33.5
00:13:08.6

52:33.5

13 7 Middlebury College 1
Christner, Jack
Wagner, Maggie
Moore, Logan
Massey-Bierman, Quincy

00:12:36.4
00:12:36.4

00:27:47.8
00:15:11.5

00:39:08.0
00:11:20.1

00:52:57.9
00:13:50.0

52:57.9

14 10 University of Vermont 2
Bakken, Petter
Page, Emma
Young, Owen
Helland, Kristin

00:12:19.7
00:12:19.7

00:28:13.3
00:15:53.5

00:39:56.9
00:11:43.6

00:53:01.4
00:13:04.5

53:01.4

15 14 Northern Michigan University 2
Clarke, Jonathan
Parent, Jordan
Kraftson, Adrik
Richter, Merle

00:12:19.7
00:12:19.7

00:27:52.6
00:15:33.0

00:39:17.4
00:11:24.8

00:53:10.2
00:13:52.8

53:10.2

16 16 Alberta World Cup Academy 2
Mason, Robin
Cullinan, Sarah
Weir Chaba, Noah
Brennan-Raab, Sienna

00:12:20.8
00:12:20.8

00:27:58.8
00:15:38.0

00:39:29.1
00:11:30.3

00:53:31.3
00:14:02.2

53:31.3

17 24 Craftsbury Ski Club 3
Lynch, Joseph
Serrano, Claire
Cunningham, Timothy
Garso, Jackie

00:12:45.3
00:12:45.3

00:28:48.9
00:16:03.6

00:40:51.8
00:12:02.9

00:54:54.8
00:14:03.0

54:54.8



Rank Bib Team Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Time

18 18 Ford Sayre
Novosad, Isaac
Hanna, Annelies
Sluka, Joseph
Perreard, Lea

00:14:25.0
00:14:25.0

00:30:11.2
00:15:46.2

00:42:20.7
00:12:09.6

00:55:50.0
00:13:29.2

55:50.0

19 17 NTDC Thunder Bay
Heale, Adam
Marshall, Sophia
Mahaffy, Max
Marshall, Mya

00:12:46.4
00:12:46.4

00:29:29.9
00:16:43.5

00:41:45.4
00:12:15.5

00:56:14.5
00:14:29.0

56:14.5

20 20 Craftsbury Ski Club 2
Lange, Sisu
Linton, Emily
Brondyke, Samuel
Linton, Isabel

00:13:17.5
00:13:17.5

00:30:31.4
00:17:13.9

00:42:59.2
00:12:27.8

00:57:49.5
00:14:50.3

57:49.5

21 21 Mansfield Nordic Club
Langan, James
Longstreth, Astrid
Pirrung, Jorgen
Gorman, Mia

00:14:45.0
00:14:45.0

00:30:20.1
00:15:35.2

00:43:39.1
00:13:18.9

00:58:22.0
00:14:42.9

58:22.0

22 19 GMVS
Christiansen, Finn
Paulson, Annie
Geissinger, Abrahm
Fieldhouse, Paige

00:13:30.8
00:13:30.8

00:31:42.0
00:18:11.2

00:44:06.4
00:12:24.4

01:00:07.2
00:16:00.8

1:00:07.2

23 23 SMS
Swartzentruber, Henry
Craddock, Caitlin
Ebisawa, Luke
Chalmers, Aida

00:13:42.5
00:13:42.5

00:31:47.7
00:18:05.2

00:45:16.0
00:13:28.3

01:01:00.0
00:15:44.0

1:01:00.0

24 22 Freedom Trail Nordic
Huesgen, Alexander
Strock, Rachael
Bradlee, Robert
Burianek, Caroline

00:14:47.5
00:14:47.5

00:35:17.6
00:20:30.1

00:55:17.1
00:19:59.5

01:16:24.2
00:21:07.1

1:16:24.2

24
Bib Sanction

9-1 Verbal 343.8 - Violation of the classical technique rules

15-1 Verbal 343.8 - Violation of the classical technique rules

8-2 Verbal 343.8 - Violation of the classical technique rules

21-1 Verbal 343.6 - Did not follow the marked course

22-1 Verbal 343.6 - Did not follow the marked course


