

## Results

Official Teams Relay



Jury Information				
TD	Pokorny, Al			
TDA	Smith, Amie			
Chief of Comp	Serrano, Allan			

Course Information					
Name					
Height Difference (HD)					
Maximum Climb (MC)					
Total Climb (TC)					
Length					
Laps					
Temperature					

F-Value:			
	National	FIS	
Calculated Penalty			
Applied Penalty			

Rank	Bib	Team	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Time
1	1	SMS T2 Drolet, Remi Kern, Julia Ogden, Ben Diggins, Jessie	00:11:43.4 00:11:43.4	00:25:33.1 00:13:49.7	00:36:30.9 <i>00:10:57</i> .9	00:48:49.6 00:12:18.7	48:49.6
2	2	<b>UU</b> Bushey, Brian Laven, Erica Davies, Joe Nevin, Selma	00:11:56.7 00:11:56.7	00:25:50.4 00:13:53.6	00:36:55.1 00:11:04.7	00:50:07.0 00:13:11.9	50:07.0
3	5	Alberta World Cup Academy 1 McKeever, Xavier Semeniuk, Katya Hollmann, Max Wells, Amelia	00:11:44.0 00:11:44.0	00:26:54.3 00:15:10.3	00:37:31.0 00:10:36.7	00:50:18.7 00:12:47.8	50:18.7
4	4	Team Birkie 1 Ketterson, Zak Sonnesyn, Alayna Kalev, Christopher Anderson, Luci	00:12:11.9 00:12:11.9	00:26:50.1 00:14:38.2	00:37:51.4 00:11:01.3	00:50:21.8 00:12:30.4	50:21.8
5	3	APU 1 McMullen, Zanden Needham, Anabel Schumacher, Gus Anderson, Renae	00:11:56.2 00:11:56.2	00:26:50.8 00:14:54.6	00:37:31.5 00:10:40.7	00:50:47.2 00:13:15.7	50:47.2
6	6	Bridger Ski Foundation Goble, Reid Bianco, Erin Houtsma, Graham Albrecht, Emma	00:12:07.7 00:12:07.7	00:27:10.2 00:15:02.6	00:38:08.7 00:10:58.5	00:50:52.5 00:12:43.8	50:52.5
7	13	Craftsbury Ski Club 1 Becker, Braden Freed, Margie Brown, Luke Keller-Miller, Michaela	00:12:22.7 00:12:22.7	00:26:19.4 00:13:56.6	00:37:36.4 00:11:17.0	00:51:01.3 00:13:24.9	51:01.3

Rank	Bib	Team	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Time
8	9	APU 2 Wonders, Hunter Flora, Marit Earnhart, Michael Pannkuk, Lily	00:11:58.0 00:11:58.0	00:26:53.1 00:14:55.1	00:37:51.6 00:10:58.5	00:51:47.2 00:13:55.6	51:47.2
9	15	Team Birkie 2 Snider, Henry Pulles, Mariel Merlii Ripp, Aidan Scholz, Gretta	00:12:30.0 00:12:30.0	00:26:42.7 00:14:12.8	00:38:33.2 00:11:50.5	00:51:57.7 00:13:24.5	51:57.7
10	11	Northern Michigan University 1 Karsrud, Kristoffer Alm Nilssen, Henriette Fricker, Luke Dybwad, Victoria	00:12:20.3 00:12:20.3	00:26:51.4 00:14:31.1	00:38:50.4 00:11:59.0	00:52:09.5 00:13:19.1	52:09.5
11	12	Middlebury College 2 Wheeler, Mason Bodkins, Mica Jenkin, Benjamin Scirica, Sofia	00:12:56.7 00:12:56.7	00:27:51.5 00:14:54.8	00:39:25.0 00:11:33.5	00:52:33.4 00:13:08.4	52:33.4
12	8	University of Vermont 1 Sweet, Finn Moening, Molly Rizio, Luke McColgan, Annie	00:12:40.5 00:12:40.5	00:27:50.4 00:15:09.9	00:39:24.9 00:11:34.5	00:52:33.5 00:13:08.6	52:33.5
13	7	Middlebury College 1 Christner, Jack Wagner, Maggie Moore, Logan Massey-Bierman, Quincy	00:12:36.4 00:12:36.4	00:27:47.8 00:15:11.5	00:39:08.0 00:11:20.1	00:52:57.9 00:13:50.0	52:57.9
14	10	University of Vermont 2 Bakken, Petter Page, Emma Young, Owen Helland, Kristin	00:12:19.7 00:12:19.7	00:28:13.3 00:15:53.5	00:39:56.9 00:11:43.6	00:53:01.4 00:13:04.5	53:01.4
15	14	Northern Michigan University 2 Clarke, Jonathan Parent, Jordan Kraftson, Adrik Richter, Merle	00:12:19.7 00:12:19.7	00:27:52.6 00:15:33.0	00:39:17.4 00:11:24.8	00:53:10.2 00:13:52.8	53:10.2
16	16	Alberta World Cup Academy 2 Mason, Robin Cullinan, Sarah Weir Chaba, Noah Brennan-Raab, Sienna	00:12:20.8 00:12:20.8	00:27:58.8 00:15:38.0	00:39:29.1 00:11:30.3	00:53:31.3 00:14:02.2	53:31.3
17	24	Craftsbury Ski Club 3 Lynch, Joseph Serrano, Claire Cunningham, Timothy Garso, Jackie	00:12:45.3 00:12:45.3	00:28:48.9 00:16:03.6	00:40:51.8 00:12:02.9	00:54:54.8 00:14:03.0	54:54.8

Rank	Bib	Team	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Time
18	18	Ford Sayre Novosad, Isaac Hanna, Annelies Sluka, Joseph Perreard, Lea	00:14:25.0 00:14:25.0	00:30:11.2 00:15:46.2	00:42:20.7 00:12:09.6	00:55:50.0 00:13:29.2	55:50.0
19	17	NTDC Thunder Bay Heale, Adam Marshall, Sophia Mahaffy, Max Marshall, Mya	00:12:46.4 00:12:46.4	00:29:29.9 00:16:43.5	00:41:45.4 00:12:15.5	00:56:14.5 00:14:29.0	56:14.5
20	20	Craftsbury Ski Club 2 Lange, Sisu Linton, Emily Brondyke, Samuel Linton, Isabel	00:13:17.5 00:13:17.5	00:30:31.4 <i>00:17:13.9</i>	00:42:59.2 00:12:27.8	00:57:49.5 00:14:50.3	57:49.5
21	21	Mansfield Nordic Club Langan, James Longstreth, Astrid Pirrung, Jorgen Gorman, Mia	00:14:45.0 00:14:45.0	00:30:20.1 00:15:35.2	00:43:39.1 00:13:18.9	00:58:22.0 00:14:42.9	58:22.0
22	19	GMVS Christiansen, Finn Paulson, Annie Geissinger, Abrahm Fieldhouse, Paige	00:13:30.8 <i>00:13:30.8</i>	00:31:42.0 00:18:11.2	00:44:06.4 00:12:24.4	01:00:07.2 00:16:00.8	1:00:07.2
23	23	SMS Swartzentruber, Henry Craddock, Caitlin Ebisawa, Luke Chalmers, Aida	00:13:42.5 00:13:42.5	00:31:47.7 00:18:05.2	00:45:16.0 00:13:28.3	01:01:00.0 00:15:44.0	1:01:00.0
24	22	Freedom Trail Nordic Huesgen, Alexander Strock, Rachael Bradlee, Robert Burianek, Caroline	00:14:47.5 00:14:47.5	00:35:17.6 00:20:30.1	00:55:17.1 00:19:59.5	01:16:24.2 00:21:07.1	1:16:24.2
24	_						
Bib	Sanction						
9-1	Verbal 343.8 - Violation of the classical technique rules						

15-1 Verbal 343.8 - Violation of the classical technique rules8-2 Verbal 343.8 - Violation of the classical technique rules

21-1 Verbal 343.6 - Did not follow the marked course22-1 Verbal 343.6 - Did not follow the marked course